
DATE TIME TITLE PRICE

Fri 1 Apr 11.30am Classic Concert: 
Pelleas Ensemble

£14 / £5

Fri 1 Apr 8pm Jazz in the Theatre: Bristol Griot £14 / £12 

Sat 2 Apr 5pm MET Don Carlos £17.50 /£14.50 SUP

Tues 6 Apr - Sat 30 Apr 10am FPTS: Bill Douglas Cinema Mu-
seum Exhibition

FREE

Tue 12 Apr 7.30pm EOS - Heironymus Bosch £12 SUP

Fri 15 Apr 11am Conni and the Cat £6 / £4

Wed 20 Apr 7.30pm Flash Fiction Story Slam £5

Sat 23 Apr 7.30pm Eric Steckle Band £16 / £14 SUP

Wed 27 Apr -Sun 1 May 10am FPTS 2022 (Full details at www.bridport-arts.com or www.
frompagetoscreen.info) 

Fri 6 May 11.30am Classic Concert: Thom, Upshaw 
& Armstrong

£14 / £5

Fri 6 May 8pm Jazz in the Theatre: Skeddadle £14 / £12 

Sat 7 May 5.55pm MET Turandot LIVE £17.50/
£14.50 SUP

Tue 10 May 7.30pm The Reason I Jump £6 / £5 / £4

Wed 11 May 7.30pm Living Spit: Elizabeth I, Virgin on 
the Rediculous

£15.50/ 14.50 SUP

Thu 12 May 7.30pm Life, Animated £6 / £5 / £4

Tue 17 May -Sat 28 May 10am D.A.W. Exhibition FREE

Thu 19 May 7.30pm Escher: Journey Into Infinity £6 / £5 / £4

Tue 24 May 7.30pm EOS: Pissarro £12 SUP

Thu 26 May 7.30pm A Promising Young Woman £6 / £5 / £4

Sat 4 Jun 5.55pm MET Hamlet LIVE £17.50 /£14.50 SUP

Tue 7 Jun- Sat 18 Jun 10am MashP Exhibition FREE

Wed 8 Jun 7.30pm TedX Talk £ 35 SUP

Thu 9 Jun 7.30PM Mi Flamenco - Echoes £16.50 / £15.50 SUP

Sat 11 Jun 7.30pm Ballet Central £16 / £14 / £12 SUP

Fri 17 Jun 11.30am Classic Concert: Tim Horton £14 / £5

Fri 17 Jun 8pm Jazz in the Theatre: Tango Calor £14 / £12 

Mon 20 Jun- Thu 30 9am A level Colfox/Beaminster FREE
Thu 23 Jun 7.30pm Clemency £6 / £5 / £4
Sat 25 Jun 3.30pm Bones Brigade £6 / £5 / £4
Thu 30 Jun 7.30pm The Last Tree £6 / £5 / £4

DIARY APR-JUN
SUP:        Supporter Discount available
Carers:     FREE

KEY: THEATRE DANCE MUSIC FILM COMEDY EXHIBITIONS TAKE PART OTHER
Booking is easy: 
Book in person at Bridport Tourist Information Centre,  visit us online at www.bridport-arts.com or call 01308 424901. 


